
WESTFIELD-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND FILING DATES

MEETING 
MONTH

FILING             
DEADLINE

TECHNICAL ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE MEETING

PUBLIC NOTICE      
DEADLINE

JANUARY 12/16/22 12/20/22 12/30/22

FEBRUARY 01/20/23 01/24/23 02/03/23

MARCH 02/17/23 02/21/23 03/03/23

APRIL 03/17/23 03/21/23 03/31/23

MAY 04/14/23 04/18/23 04/28/23

JUNE 05/19/23 05/23/23 06/02/23

JULY 06/16/23 06/20/23 06/30/23

AUGUST 07/14/23 07/25/23 07/28/23

SEPTEMBER 08/18/23 08/22/23 09/01/23

OCTOBER 09/15/23 09/19/23 09/29/23

NOVEMBER 10/20/23 10/24/23 11/03/23

DECEMBER 11/17/23 11/21/23 12/01/23

JANUARY 12/15/23 12/19/23 12/29/23

Dates in red are scheduled for a different day due to a conflict.

BOARD OF ZONING 
APPEALS MEETING

If you have additional materials to submit prior to the public hearing, please be in communication with the project 
planner for information about when those materials are due. 

A Pre-Filing Conference is required prior to filing.  Please contact the Community Development Department at 
317.804.3170 at least one week in advance of your targeted filing to arrange this pre-filing conference. 

01/10/23

02/14/23

03/14/23

04/11/23

05/16/23

06/13/23

07/11/23

08/08/23

09/12/23

10/10/23

11/14/23

12/12/23

01/09/24

FridayFriday                     
Noon

Tuesday                   
7:00 PM

Tuesday                             
9:00 AM


	Public BZA Schedule

