



WESTFIELD-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS
2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND FILING DATES

MEETING MONTH	FILING DEADLINE	TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING	PUBLIC NOTICE DEADLINE	BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING
	Friday Noon	Tuesday 9:00 AM	Friday	Tuesday 7:00 PM
JANUARY	12/16/22	12/20/22	12/30/22	01/10/23
FEBRUARY	01/20/23	01/24/23	02/03/23	02/14/23
MARCH	02/17/23	02/21/23	03/03/23	03/14/23
APRIL	03/17/23	03/21/23	03/31/23	04/11/23
MAY	04/14/23	04/18/23	04/28/23	05/16/23
JUNE	05/19/23	05/23/23	06/02/23	06/13/23
JULY	06/16/23	06/20/23	06/30/23	07/11/23
AUGUST	07/14/23	07/25/23	07/28/23	08/08/23
SEPTEMBER	08/18/23	08/22/23	09/01/23	09/12/23
OCTOBER	09/15/23	09/19/23	09/29/23	10/10/23
NOVEMBER	10/20/23	10/24/23	11/03/23	11/14/23
DECEMBER	11/17/23	11/21/23	12/01/23	12/12/23
JANUARY	12/15/23	12/19/23	12/29/23	01/09/24

Dates in red are scheduled for a different day due to a conflict.

A Pre-Filing Conference is required prior to filing. Please contact the Community Development Department at 317.804.3170 at least one week in advance of your targeted filing to arrange this pre-filing conference.

If you have additional materials to submit prior to the public hearing, please be in communication with the project planner for information about when those materials are due.